160Visit our website at www.egsatx.com or www.appletonelec.com
or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
Plugs & Sockets
MRE Series: 16 and 32 A Multiple Socket Outlets – Stationary and Portable – Increased Safety
Cable ReelFour Socket Outlet Version
Customized Version
Compliance Data:

Plugs & Sockets
MRE Series: 16 and 32 A Multiple Socket Outlets – Stationary and Portable – Increased Safety
Ordering Information – Continued:
			   Weight	 Volume
Layout 2	 Description	 Type	 (kg)	 (dm3)	 Catalog Number	 Pack
	 Pre-drilled enclosure for 4 flush sockets (not supplied)	 CAe2	 4	 15	 MREP4F	 1
	 PRE Series 2P or 2P+E – 16A	 PCX/EN
	 Pre-drilled enclosure for 4 flush sockets (not supplied)	 CAe2	 4	 15	 MREP4G	 1
	 PRE Series 3P+E or 3P+N+E – 16A	 PCX/EN
Pre-drilled Multiple Sockets in Polyester for 4 Flush Sockets 16A
Ex de IIC T5 -40°C to + 55°C
Supplied with:
1 x Distribution block 4 poles 12 x 4 mm with cable clamps 2 x 10 mm2 max.
1 x M20 plastic cable gland for unarmored cable (sealing diameter 6.5 to 14.5 mm).
1 x M20 plastic blanking plug.
Combined Units in Polyester with 4 Flush Sockets 16A
Ex de IIC T5  -40°C to + 55°C
Supplied with:
1 x Distribution block 4 poles 12 x 4 mm with cable clamps 2 x 10 mm2 max.
1 x M20 plastic cable gland for unarmored cable (sealing diameter 6.5 to 14.5 mm).
1 x M20 plastic blanking plug.
			   Weight	 Volume
Layout 3	 Description	 Type	 (kg)	 (dm3)	 Catalog Number	 Pack
	 4 flush sockets 2P+E  16 A  20/25 Vac	 CAe2	 5	 25	 MREP4316P	 1
	 	 PCX/EN
	 4 flush sockets 2P+E  16 A  200/250 Vac	 CAe2	 5	 25	 MREP4316B	 1
	 	 PCX/EN
	 Mounting adaptor to install 2P or 2P+E – 16A flush sockets	 –	 0.1	 0.7	 096496	 1
	 with pre-drilled enclosure MREP4G
	 Blanking plate to install Unicode2 Series
	 component diameter 30 mm	 –	 0.1	 0.7	 097494	 1
	 (Push button, Pilot light or blanking plug) on 096496
	 Blanking plug diameter 30 mm	 –	 0.1	 0.18	 UBP	 1
163 Visit our website at www.egsatx.com or www.appletonelec.com
or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
PLU
G
S
&
so
ck
et
s
Zone 1 & 2 – 21 & 22
 II 2 GD
ATEX / IEC
IP66 – IK09
Plugs & Sockets
MRE Series: 16 and 32 A Multiple Socket Outlets – Stationary and Portable – Increased Safety
Ordering Information – Continued:
			   Weight	 Volume
Layout 4	 Description	 Type	 (kg)	 (dm3)	 Catalog Number	 Pack
	 1 flush socket 2P+E  16 A  20/25 Vac	 CAe2	 12	 25	 MREP1316PT3K	 1
	 and transformer 230-400 V/24 V 250 VA	 PCX/EN
Combined Units in Polyester with 1 Flush Socket 16 A
Ex de IIC T3 -40°C to + 55°C
Supplied with:
1 x Transformer 230-400 V / 24 V 250 VA.
2 x Fuse carriers 14 x 51 for primary protection.
2 x Fuse carriers 14 x 51 for secondary protection.
1 x Flush socket 2P+E 16 A 24 Vac (PRE316FP).
1 x M20 plastic cable gland for unarmored cable (sealing diameter 6.5 to 14.5 mm).
			   Weight	 Volume
Layout 5	 Description	 Type	 (kg)	 (dm3)	 Catalog Number	 Pack
	 4 flush sockets 2P+E  16 A  20/25 Vac	 CAe6	 15	 36	 MREP4316PT4K	 1
	 and transformer 230-400 V/24 V  400 VA	 PCX/EN
Combined Units in Polyester with 4 Flush Sockets 16 A
Ex de IIC T3 -40°C to + 55°C
Supplied with: